



2026:RJ-JP:30281

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 16603/2025

Satveer Singh S/o Arjunram

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms.Nikita Chauhan Ms.Karishma Kanwar for Mr.Arun Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Vijay Singh Yadav, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

17/12/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list the matter in the first week of January, 2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Monika/Dushyant/324